Wholesale Registrant

126

AeroGrow International, Inc.

AgReliant Genetics, LLC dba
AgriGold

All Unique Gifts t/a Turf
Trade

American Meadows, Inc.
Amturf Enterprises, LLC.
Applewood Seed Co.
Axis Seed LLC

Back to the Roots, Inc

Baker Creek Heirloom Seed
Co.

Ball Seed Company
Barenbrug USA Inc.

BASF Agricultural Solutions
US LLC.

Bayer CropScience LP

Belle Mead Farmers LLC
Bentley Seeds, Inc.

BFG Supply Co.

Botanical Interest, Inc.
Burpee Garden Products
Buzzy, Inc.

Channel Bio, LLC

Chemgro Seeds

New Jersey Department of Agriculture

Division of Plant Industry

2026 Registered Wholesale Seedsman
Februarv 17, 2026

Currently Registered
14111 Scottslawn Rd,

1122 E. 169th St,
517 Franklinville Road,

2438 Shelburne Rd,
13963 Westside Ln S,
5380 Vivian St.,

107 N 9th St,

66 Franklin Street, Suite 300,
2278 Baker Creek Road,

622 Town Rd.,

P.O. Box 239, 33477 Hwy
99E,

2 T W Alexander Drive,

700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy
W - FF3 East,

100 Township Line Rd,
16 Railroad Ave.,

4660 East Paris Ave
Southeast,

525 Burbank Street, Unit 1,
300 Park Ave.,
1410 Laurel Blvd, Ste 1,

700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy
W - FF3 East,

1550 State Street, P.O. Box
218

Address

True

Marysville

Westfield

Mullica Hill

Shelburne
Jefferson
Arvada
Adel
Oakland

Mansfield

W. Chicago

Tangent

Research Triangle
Park

Chesterfield

Hillsborough
Cambridge

Kentwood

Broomfield
Warminster
Pottsville

Chesterfield

East Petersburg
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OH

NJ

VT

MO

NJ
NY
M

co
PA
PA
MO

PA

Registration Number

43041

46074

08062

05495
97352
80002
50003
94607

65704

60185
97389

27713-2847

63017

08844
12816
49512

80020
18974
17901
63017

17520

SC0456

SC0583

SC0426

SC0326
SC0375
SC0009
SC0540
SC0507

SC0475

SC0013
SC0088

SC0516

SC0481

SC0288
SC0015
SC0492

SC0274
SC0017
SC0403
SC0457

SC0257



Wholesale Registrant

Corteva Agriscience MCS
LLC

Deer For Every Moment
Ecommerce Inc.

DLF Pickseed USA, Inc.
Domain Outdoor LLC
Enroot Products LLC
Epic Gardening Inc.

Ernst Conservation Seeds
Inc.

Ewing Irrigation Products Inc

Extech Building Materials

FBN Inputs, LLC dba F2F
Genetics

Fisher & Son Co., Inc.

Flowering Lawn Inc dba
Flawn Seed Kits

Forage Genetics
International,LLC

Formisano Farms Inc.
Garden Trends, Inc
Gardens Alive!, Inc

GClI Turf Services, Inc
Germicore Grow Labs Inc.

Girasole, Inc DBA Seeds
from Italy

Green Garden Products

Griffin Greenhouse
Supplies, Inc.

Growmark FS, LLC
Growmark, Inc

GTX Turf Farms LP

Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC

1000 W. Jefferson St.,

30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,

33080 Red Bridge Rd SE,
PO Box 225,

30 New Lane,

525 Burbank Street, Unit 1,

8884 Mercer Pike,

3441 E. Harbor Drive,

621 Edwards Rd,

1887 Whitney Mesa Drive
#9740,

110 Summit Drive,

917 Harris Street,

P.O0.Box 64589,

313 Plymouth Street,

355 Paul Rd,

110 W. Elm St,

1771 US-29 Business,
30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,

P.O. Box 3908,

202 South Washington
Street,

1619 Main Street, PO Box 36

308 N.E. Front Street,
1705 Towanda Ave,

7135 Logistics Center Dr, Ste
250,

225 Schilling Blvd, STE 300,

Address

Tipton

Fulshear

Albany
Hudson
Cromwell
Broomfield

Meadyville

Phoenix

Parsippany

Henderson

Exton

Eau Claire

St. Paul

Buena
Rochester
Tipp City
Reidsville
Fulshear

Lawrence

Norton

Tewksbury

Milford
Bloomington

Charlotte

Collierville
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TX

OR
Wi
CcT
co
PA

AZ

NJ
NV

PA
Wi

MN

NJ
NY
OH
NC
X
KS

MA

MA

DE

NC

TN

Registration Number

46072

77423

97322
54016
06416
80020
16335

85034

07054

89014

19341

54703

55164

08310-9602
14624
45371
27320
77423
66046

02766

01876

19963
61702-2500
28273

38017

SC0550

SC0459

SC0386
SC0581
SC0520
SC0445
SC0278

SC0519

SC0590

SCO0512

SC0137

SC0585

SC0383

SC0321
SCO0511
SC0248
SC0546
SC0577
SC0363

SC0185

SC0458

SC0342
SC0545
SC0504

SC0505



Wholesale Registrant

Heritage Landscape Supply
Group, Inc dba Aquarius

Supply

High Mowing Seed
Company dba High Mowing
Organic Seeds

HM Clause, Inc.

Hollar & Co., Inc.

Homestead Nutrition, Inc.

Hope Goodlife Clio Trade
Inc.

Horib Slilan Halo Trade Inc.

Hudson Valley Seed Library,
dba Hudson Valley Seed Co.

Hundley Seed Company
Integra Turf,Inc.

Jand J Bagging LLC.

Jackson & Perkins Park
Acquisition, Inc dba Park
Seed

Jersey Seed, Inc.

Jian Ding Just Trade Inc.

Johnny's Selected Seeds,Inc.

Jonathan Green Inc
Kent Nutrition Group, Inc.

King's Agriseeds Inc.

KMB Group LLC

Lake Valley Seed Inc.
Lebanon Seaboard Corp.
M & G B.V.

Marshalls of MA Inc.

7440 State Hwy 121, ATTN:
Regulatory Compliance Dept

76 Quarry Road,

260 Cousteau Place, Suite
210,

P.O. Box 106,

PO Box 457, 494 W. Broad St,

30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,

30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,

4737 US Hwy 209,

PO Box 93,
P.O. Box 1867,

1312 Rialto Road,

1 Parkston Ave,

18-B Jules Lane,
30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,

955 Benton Avenue,

P.O. Box 326,
2905 US Hwy 61 N,

1828 Freedom Road, Suite
101,

59 Eggers Street,

5717 Arapahoe Avenue #3,
1600 E. Cumberland Street,
PO Box 27, 9101 River Road
PO Box 9358,

Address

McKinney

Wolcott

Davis

Rocky Ford

New Holland

Fulshear

Fulshear

Accord

Champlain
Albany

Yazoo City

Greenwood

New Brunswick
Fulshear

Winslow

Farmingdale
Muscatine

Lancaster

East Brunswick
Boulder
Lebanon
Pennsauken

Framingham
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Registration Number

X 75070
VT 05680
CA 95618
CO 81067
PA 17557
X 77423
X 77423
NY 12404
VA 22438
OR 97321
MS 39194
SC 29647
NJ 08901
X 77423
ME 04901
NJ 07727
A 52761
PA  17601-6705
NJ 08816
CO 80303-1341
PA 17042
NJ 08110
MA 01701

SC0549

SCo446

SC0039

SC0042
SC0466

SC0460

SC0508
SC0584

SC0341
SC0400
SC0145

SC0398

SC0468
SCO0513
SC0122

SC0036
SC0448
SC0408

SC0506
SC0097
SC0212
SC0559
SC0490



Wholesale Registrant

Midwest Quality Gloves, Inc.

Miracle-Gro Lawn Products,
Inc.

Modern Sprout LLC

Mountain View Seeds
New Power Flower Inc.
Nunhems USA, Inc.

Outstanding Seed
Company, LLC

P.L. Rohrer & Bro., Inc.

Patten Seed Company

Pennington Seed, Inc.

Pine Creek Seed Farm, LLC
Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l, Inc.

Planting Box LLC

Pollin8ive
PowerGardens LLC

Preferred Seed Company,
Inc.

Premier Horticulture Inc

Real World Wildlife
Products Inc

Red Cedar LLC

Renee's Garden LLC

Rispens Seeds, Inc.

Rose Agri-Seed, Inc. dba
Pure Seed

Roundstone Native Seed,
LLC

Scott Pet Products

Address
835 Industrial Rd., Chillicothe
14111 Scottslawn Rd., Marysville

2010 W. Fulton St, Apt. 1609, Chicago

8955 Sunnyview Rd. NE, Salem
30511 Cheyenne Pi Court, Fulshear
1200 Anderson Corner Rd., Parma

P.O. Box 1584, Beaver Falls

2472 Old Philadelphia Pike, Lancaster

22 West Edge Street, Ste Charleston
520,

P.O. Box 338, Greenfield
204 Tiadaghton Ave, Jersey Shore
1000 W. Jefferson Street, Tipton

9511 Prince George Ln, Apt Raleigh
F,

99 Oak Street, Closter

PO Box 881, Lakewood
2775 Broadway STE 300, Buffalo

200 Kelly Rd Unit E-1, Quakertown
PO Box 55, 1149 N. Vine Arthur
Street

PO Box 335, Sidney

6060 Graham Hill Rd, Suite C, Felton

P.O. Box 310, Beecher
PO Box 250, Hubbard
9764 Raider Hollow Road, Upton

Pet Food Compliance, 5151 Tucson
E. Broadway Blvd, Suite 730
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MO

OH

PA
SC

MO

PA

NC

NJ
NJ
NY

PA

NE
CA

OR

KY

AZ

64601

43041

60642

97305
77423
83660
15010

17602
29403

65661

17740
46072
27615

07624
08701
14227

18951
61911

69162
95018

60401
97032

42784

85711

Registration Number

SC0464

SC0450

SC0580

SC0300
SC0522
SC0299
SC0483

SC0061
SC0595

SCo161

SC0551
SC0094
SC0593

SC0334
SC0594
SC0455

SC0560
SC0514

SC0412
SC0284

SC0437
SC0554

SC0397

SC0174



Wholesale Registrant

Seed Consultants, Inc

Seed Production Inc

Seeds of India LLC
Seedway LLC

Seminis Vegetable Seeds,
Inc.

SiteOne Landscape Supply

Skyline Encap Holdings or
Encap, LLC

South Jersey Farmers
Exchange Inc.

Stokes Seed Co. of Niagara
Falls

Swiss Farms Products, Inc.

SynaTek, LP

Syngenta Seeds, LLC
Target Specialty Products

Tee-2-Green Corp.

Telebrands Corp.

The Andersons Reed and
Perrine Lawn Products LLC

The Page Seed Company
The Scotts Company

The TJX Companies, Inc.

Torii Inc. DBA BBB Seed

TotalGreen Holland

Tractor Supply Company

Truffa Seed Co., Inc.

TSG Resolute

Turf Merchants, Inc.

648 Miami Trace Rd SW,

P.O. Box 338,

51 Molly Pitcher Drive,
P.O. Box 250,

700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy
W - FF3 East,

24500 Center Ridge Road
Suite 350,

340 N Broadway, Ste 115,
101 East Avenue,

PO Box 548,

14111 Scottslawn Rd,

737 Hagey Center Drive,Unit

A,
2379 330th St,
15415 Marquardt Avenue,

P.O. Box 250, 29975 S.
Barlow Road

79 Two Bridges Rd.,
PO Box 100,

P.O. Box 158,
14111 Scottslawn Road,

PO Box 9358,

6595 Odell Place, Unit G

3422 Old Capitol Trail, PMB
451,

251 Little Falls Company,

PO Box 395, 55 Coldenham
Road

113 Swett Avenue,

33390 Tangent Loop,

Address

Washington Court

House

Greenfield

Manapalan
Hall

Chesterfield

West Lake

Green Bay

Woodstown

Buffalo

Marysville

Souderton

Slater

Santa Fe Springs

Canby

Fairfield

Tennant

Greene
Marysville

Framingham

Boulder

Wilmington

Wilmington

Walden

Americus

Tangent
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OH

MO

NJ
NY
MO

OH

Wi

NJ

NY

OH
PA

NJ
NJ

NY
OH
MA

co
DE

DE
NY

GA
OR

Registration Number

43160

65661

07726
14463
63017

44145

54303

08098

14240-0548

43041
18964

50244
90670
97013

07004
07763

13778
43041
01701

80301

19808

19808
12586

31709
97389

SC0509

SC0187

SC0498
SC0069
SC0312

SC0118

SC0337

SC0207

SC0074

SC0474
SC0472

SC0054
SC0451
SC0235

SC0478
SC0401

SC0055
SC0064
SC0487

SC0495

SC0442

SC0453
SC0117

SC0420
SC0285



Wholesale Registrant Address Registration Number

W.I. Miller & Sons 3389 Gardner Barclay Rd., Farmdale OH 44417 SC0293
Walker Brothers Seed and 327 Garrison Road, Elmer NJ 08318 SC0429
Plants LLC

Walters Seed Co. 65 Veterans Drive, Holland Ml  49423-7813 SC0332
Wayne Wholesale Fertilizer 10 Myrtle Ave, Wayne NJ 07470 SC0317
Co, Inc.

Whitetail Institute of N. PO Box 399, 3280 Hwy 31 Hope Hull AL 36043 SC0160
America

Winfield Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 64589, St. Paul MN 55164 SC0407
WL Research P.O. Box 64589, St. Paul MN 55164-0589 SC0480
XSumGdn LLC 30 North Gould Street, Ste R,  Sheridan WY 82801 SC0431

126 Total Registrants in Report
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