

New Jersey Department of Agriculture  
 Division of Plant Industry  
 2026 Registered Wholesale Seedsman  
 February 17, 2026

Wholesale Registrant

Address

Registration Number

**126 Currently Registered True**

AeroGrow International, Inc.	14111 Scottslawn Rd,	Marysville	OH	43041	SC0456
AgReliant Genetics, LLC dba AgriGold	1122 E. 169th St,	Westfield	IN	46074	SC0583
All Unique Gifts t/a Turf Trade	517 Franklinville Road,	Mullica Hill	NJ	08062	SC0426
American Meadows, Inc.	2438 Shelburne Rd,	Shelburne	VT	05495	SC0326
Amturf Enterprises, LLC.	13963 Westside Ln S,	Jefferson	OR	97352	SC0375
Applewood Seed Co.	5380 Vivian St.,	Arvada	CO	80002	SC0009
Axis Seed LLC	107 N 9th St,	Adel	IA	50003	SC0540
Back to the Roots, Inc	66 Franklin Street, Suite 300,	Oakland	CA	94607	SC0507
Baker Creek Heirloom Seed Co.	2278 Baker Creek Road,	Mansfield	MO	65704	SC0475
Ball Seed Company	622 Town Rd.,	W. Chicago	IL	60185	SC0013
Barenbrug USA Inc.	P.O. Box 239, 33477 Hwy 99E,	Tangent	OR	97389	SC0088
BASF Agricultural Solutions US LLC.	2 T W Alexander Drive,	Research Triangle Park	NC	27713-2847	SC0516
Bayer CropScience LP	700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy W - FF3 East,	Chesterfield	MO	63017	SC0481
Belle Mead Farmers LLC	100 Township Line Rd,	Hillsborough	NJ	08844	SC0288
Bentley Seeds, Inc.	16 Railroad Ave.,	Cambridge	NY	12816	SC0015
BFG Supply Co.	4660 East Paris Ave Southeast,	Kentwood	MI	49512	SC0492
Botanical Interest, Inc.	525 Burbank Street, Unit 1,	Broomfield	CO	80020	SC0274
Burpee Garden Products	300 Park Ave.,	Warminster	PA	18974	SC0017
Buzzy, Inc.	1410 Laurel Blvd, Ste 1,	Pottsville	PA	17901	SC0403
Channel Bio, LLC	700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy W - FF3 East,	Chesterfield	MO	63017	SC0457
Chemgro Seeds	1550 State Street, P.O. Box 218	East Petersburg	PA	17520	SC0257

<u>Wholesale Registrant</u>	<u>Address</u>			<u>Registration Number</u>	
Corteva Agriscience MCS LLC	1000 W. Jefferson St.,	Tipton	IN	46072	SC0550
Deer For Every Moment Ecommerce Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear	TX	77423	SC0459
DLF Pickseed USA, Inc.	33080 Red Bridge Rd SE,	Albany	OR	97322	SC0386
Domain Outdoor LLC	PO Box 225,	Hudson	WI	54016	SC0581
Enroot Products LLC	30 New Lane,	Cromwell	CT	06416	SC0520
Epic Gardening Inc.	525 Burbank Street, Unit 1,	Broomfield	CO	80020	SC0445
Ernst Conservation Seeds Inc.	8884 Mercer Pike,	Meadville	PA	16335	SC0278
Ewing Irrigation Products Inc	3441 E. Harbor Drive,	Phoenix	AZ	85034	SC0519
Extech Building Materials	621 Edwards Rd,	Parsippany	NJ	07054	SC0590
FBN Inputs, LLC dba F2F Genetics	1887 Whitney Mesa Drive #9740,	Henderson	NV	89014	SC0512
Fisher & Son Co., Inc.	110 Summit Drive,	Exton	PA	19341	SC0137
Flowering Lawn Inc dba Flawn Seed Kits	917 Harris Street,	Eau Claire	WI	54703	SC0585
Forage Genetics International, LLC	P.O.Box 64589,	St. Paul	MN	55164	SC0383
Formisano Farms Inc.	313 Plymouth Street,	Buena	NJ	08310-9602	SC0321
Garden Trends, Inc	355 Paul Rd,	Rochester	NY	14624	SC0511
Gardens Alive!, Inc	110 W. Elm St,	Tipp City	OH	45371	SC0248
GCI Turf Services, Inc	1771 US-29 Business,	Reidsville	NC	27320	SC0546
Germicore Grow Labs Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear	TX	77423	SC0577
Girasole, Inc DBA Seeds from Italy	P.O. Box 3908,	Lawrence	KS	66046	SC0363
Green Garden Products	202 South Washington Street,	Norton	MA	02766	SC0185
Griffin Greenhouse Supplies, Inc.	1619 Main Street, PO Box 36	Tewksbury	MA	01876	SC0458
Growmark FS, LLC	308 N.E. Front Street,	Milford	DE	19963	SC0342
Growmark, Inc	1705 Towanda Ave,	Bloomington	IL	61702-2500	SC0545
GTX Turf Farms LP	7135 Logistics Center Dr, Ste 250,	Charlotte	NC	28273	SC0504
Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC	225 Schilling Blvd, STE 300,	Collierville	TN	38017	SC0505

<u>Wholesale Registrant</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Registration Number</u>
Heritage Landscape Supply Group, Inc dba Aquarius Supply	7440 State Hwy 121, ATTN: Regulatory Compliance Dept	McKinney TX 75070 SC0549
High Mowing Seed Company dba High Mowing Organic Seeds	76 Quarry Road,	Wolcott VT 05680 SC0446
HM Clause, Inc.	260 Cousteau Place, Suite 210,	Davis CA 95618 SC0039
Hollar & Co., Inc.	P.O. Box 106,	Rocky Ford CO 81067 SC0042
Homestead Nutrition, Inc.	PO Box 457, 494 W. Broad St,	New Holland PA 17557 SC0466
Hope Goodlife Clio Trade Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear TX 77423 SC0460
Horib Siilan Halo Trade Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear TX 77423 SC0508
Hudson Valley Seed Library, dba Hudson Valley Seed Co.	4737 US Hwy 209,	Accord NY 12404 SC0584
Hundley Seed Company	PO Box 93,	Champlain VA 22438 SC0341
Integra Turf, Inc.	P.O. Box 1867,	Albany OR 97321 SC0400
J and J Bagging LLC.	1312 Rialto Road,	Yazoo City MS 39194 SC0145
Jackson & Perkins Park Acquisition, Inc dba Park Seed	1 Parkston Ave,	Greenwood SC 29647 SC0398
Jersey Seed, Inc.	18-B Jules Lane,	New Brunswick NJ 08901 SC0468
Jian Ding Just Trade Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear TX 77423 SC0513
Johnny's Selected Seeds, Inc.	955 Benton Avenue,	Winslow ME 04901 SC0122
Jonathan Green Inc	P.O. Box 326,	Farmingdale NJ 07727 SC0036
Kent Nutrition Group, Inc.	2905 US Hwy 61 N,	Muscatine IA 52761 SC0448
King's Agriseeds Inc.	1828 Freedom Road, Suite 101,	Lancaster PA 17601-6705 SC0408
KMB Group LLC	59 Eggers Street,	East Brunswick NJ 08816 SC0506
Lake Valley Seed Inc.	5717 Arapahoe Avenue #3,	Boulder CO 80303-1341 SC0097
Lebanon Seaboard Corp.	1600 E. Cumberland Street,	Lebanon PA 17042 SC0212
M & G B.V.	PO Box 27, 9101 River Road	Pennsauken NJ 08110 SC0559
Marshalls of MA Inc.	PO Box 9358,	Framingham MA 01701 SC0490

<u>Wholesale Registrant</u>	<u>Address</u>			<u>Registration Number</u>	
Midwest Quality Gloves, Inc.	835 Industrial Rd.,	Chillicothe	MO	64601	SC0464
Miracle-Gro Lawn Products, Inc.	14111 Scottslawn Rd.,	Marysville	OH	43041	SC0450
Modern Sprout LLC	2010 W. Fulton St, Apt. 1609,	Chicago	IL	60642	SC0580
Mountain View Seeds	8955 Sunnyview Rd. NE,	Salem	OR	97305	SC0300
New Power Flower Inc.	30511 Cheyenne Pi Court,	Fulshear	TX	77423	SC0522
Nunhems USA, Inc.	1200 Anderson Corner Rd.,	Parma	ID	83660	SC0299
Outstanding Seed Company, LLC	P.O. Box 1584,	Beaver Falls	PA	15010	SC0483
P.L. Rohrer & Bro., Inc.	2472 Old Philadelphia Pike,	Lancaster	PA	17602	SC0061
Patten Seed Company	22 West Edge Street, Ste 520,	Charleston	SC	29403	SC0595
Pennington Seed, Inc.	P.O. Box 338,	Greenfield	MO	65661	SC0161
Pine Creek Seed Farm, LLC	204 Tiadaghton Ave,	Jersey Shore	PA	17740	SC0551
Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l, Inc.	1000 W. Jefferson Street,	Tipton	IN	46072	SC0094
Planting Box LLC	9511 Prince George Ln, Apt F,	Raleigh	NC	27615	SC0593
Pollin8ive	99 Oak Street,	Closter	NJ	07624	SC0334
PowerGardens LLC	PO Box 881,	Lakewood	NJ	08701	SC0594
Preferred Seed Company, Inc.	2775 Broadway STE 300,	Buffalo	NY	14227	SC0455
Premier Horticulture Inc	200 Kelly Rd Unit E-1,	Quakertown	PA	18951	SC0560
Real World Wildlife Products Inc	PO Box 55, 1149 N. Vine Street	Arthur	IL	61911	SC0514
Red Cedar LLC	PO Box 335,	Sidney	NE	69162	SC0412
Renee's Garden LLC	6060 Graham Hill Rd, Suite C,	Felton	CA	95018	SC0284
Rispens Seeds, Inc.	P.O. Box 310,	Beecher	IL	60401	SC0437
Rose Agri-Seed, Inc. dba Pure Seed	PO Box 250,	Hubbard	OR	97032	SC0554
Roundstone Native Seed, LLC	9764 Raider Hollow Road,	Upton	KY	42784	SC0397
Scott Pet Products	Pet Food Compliance, 5151 E. Broadway Blvd, Suite 730	Tucson	AZ	85711	SC0174

<u>Wholesale Registrant</u>	<u>Address</u>			<u>Registration Number</u>	
Seed Consultants, Inc	648 Miami Trace Rd SW,	Washington Court House	OH	43160	SC0509
Seed Production Inc	P.O. Box 338,	Greenfield	MO	65661	SC0187
Seeds of India LLC	51 Molly Pitcher Drive,	Manapalan	NJ	07726	SC0498
Seedway LLC	P.O. Box 250,	Hall	NY	14463	SC0069
Seminis Vegetable Seeds, Inc.	700 W. Chesterfield Pkwy W - FF3 East,	Chesterfield	MO	63017	SC0312
SiteOne Landscape Supply	24500 Center Ridge Road Suite 350,	West Lake	OH	44145	SC0118
Skyline Encap Holdings or Encap, LLC	340 N Broadway, Ste 115,	Green Bay	WI	54303	SC0337
South Jersey Farmers Exchange Inc.	101 East Avenue,	Woodstown	NJ	08098	SC0207
Stokes Seed Co. of Niagara Falls	PO Box 548,	Buffalo	NY	14240-0548	SC0074
Swiss Farms Products, Inc.	14111 Scottslawn Rd,	Marysville	OH	43041	SC0474
SynaTek, LP	737 Hagey Center Drive,Unit A,	Souderton	PA	18964	SC0472
Syngenta Seeds, LLC	2379 330th St,	Slater	IA	50244	SC0054
Target Specialty Products	15415 Marquardt Avenue,	Santa Fe Springs	CA	90670	SC0451
Tee-2-Green Corp.	P.O. Box 250, 29975 S. Barlow Road	Canby	OR	97013	SC0235
Telebrands Corp.	79 Two Bridges Rd.,	Fairfield	NJ	07004	SC0478
The Andersons Reed and Perrine Lawn Products LLC	PO Box 100,	Tennant	NJ	07763	SC0401
The Page Seed Company	P.O. Box 158,	Greene	NY	13778	SC0055
The Scotts Company	14111 Scottslawn Road,	Marysville	OH	43041	SC0064
The TJX Companies, Inc.	PO Box 9358,	Framingham	MA	01701	SC0487
Torii Inc. DBA BBB Seed	6595 Odell Place, Unit G	Boulder	CO	80301	SC0495
TotalGreen Holland	3422 Old Capitol Trail, PMB 451,	Wilmington	DE	19808	SC0442
Tractor Supply Company	251 Little Falls Company,	Wilmington	DE	19808	SC0453
Truffa Seed Co., Inc.	PO Box 395, 55 Coldenham Road	Walden	NY	12586	SC0117
TSG Resolute	113 Swett Avenue,	Americus	GA	31709	SC0420
Turf Merchants, Inc.	33390 Tangent Loop,	Tangent	OR	97389	SC0285

<u>Wholesale Registrant</u>	<u>Address</u>			<u>Registration Number</u>	
W.I. Miller & Sons	3389 Gardner Barclay Rd.,	Farmdale	OH	44417	SC0293
Walker Brothers Seed and Plants LLC	327 Garrison Road,	Elmer	NJ	08318	SC0429
Walters Seed Co.	65 Veterans Drive,	Holland	MI	49423-7813	SC0332
Wayne Wholesale Fertilizer Co, Inc.	10 Myrtle Ave,	Wayne	NJ	07470	SC0317
Whitetail Institute of N. America	PO Box 399, 3280 Hwy 31	Hope Hull	AL	36043	SC0160
Winfield Solutions, LLC	P.O. Box 64589,	St. Paul	MN	55164	SC0407
WL Research	P.O. Box 64589,	St. Paul	MN	55164-0589	SC0480
XSumGdn LLC	30 North Gould Street, Ste R,	Sheridan	WY	82801	SC0431

**126 Total Registrants in Report**